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Repairs to Tat1 Yodha MH 31FC 2399 By Providing and fitting following Spares Sit 

List of Spares 
Brake System 
CLUTCH PLATE 

PRESSURE PLAIE 

|BEARING 

IFRONT BUPER 

|FRONT GRLL 

HEAD LIGHT ASSY. 

CROSS 

CENTER BEARING 

Falang 
FRONT AXLE BEAM SPINDLE FINISIH 

B)Labr cherges 

Description 

necessary parts 

Part.No 

Front axle beam boring & new slecve fitting 

272425200220 

|272425.400188 

272425600245 

|289488500117 

289688500106 

|289654400101 

|55|141100101 

289841 117701 

Clutch unit complcte dismantling, cleaning. checking, Overhauling by replacing 

266733757906 

Qty. 

Yavatmal 

INo 
1|Nos 
i|Nos 
1|Nos 
|Nos 
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2 Nos 

1|Nos 
1Nos 
I|Nos 

|Job 

I|Job 

Deputy Engineer 
Mechanical Subdivison No-5 
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